Aug 14
Aug 14
Aug 21
Aug 28
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31

Sep 11
Sep 14

Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 18
Sep 25
Oct 02

Oct 09
Oct 16
Oct 23
Oct 30

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:15
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

9:00
6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

9:30

9:00

9:00

Northridge Cross Country

Boys Varsity

Hokum Karem at FW Snider
Vally Cross Kickoff Invitational
Huntington Invitational

Hokum Karem at Penn

NLC Invite at Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Northridge
NLC Invite at Goshen Goshen-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Goshen Mishawaka-

Northridge

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

NorthWood

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Plymouth

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Warsaw

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Wawasee
Concord Invitational
NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Goshen-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Mishawaka-

Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

NorthWood

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Plymouth

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Wawasee

New Prairie Invitational Class
AAA

New Haven Invitational-Class
AAA

NLC Championship at Oxbow
Park

Sectional #10 at Elkhart
Regional #5 at Elkhart Central
Semi-State #3 at New Haven
State Finals at Terre Haute

9 of 29
3 of 16
10 of 15
36708 -

44259
019 - 044
029 - 028
021 - 040
018 - 041
017 - 046
018 - 041
015 - 050
3 of 14
36708 -
44232
019 - 043
029 - 027
022 - 038
018 - 041
015 - 048
024 - 033
015 - 050
1of 28
70f18

20f8

20f10
20f10
30f20
8 0of 24

Aug 14
Aug 14
Aug 21
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Sep 11
Sep 14
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 18
Sep 25

Oct 02

Oct 09
Oct 16
Oct 23
Oct 30

6:00

9:00

9:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

9:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

9:30

CHI

9:00

Girls Varsity

Hokum Karem at FW Snider-
Small Schools

Vally Cross Kickoff Invitational
Huntington Invitational
NLC Invite at Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Northridge
NLC Invite at Goshen Goshen-
Northridge

12 of 29
20f15

44232 -
44202

016 - 047

016 - 047

NLC Invite at Goshen Mishawaka- 016 - 047

Northridge

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

NorthWood

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Plymouth

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Warsaw

NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-

Wawasee

Concord Invitational

NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Goshen-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Mishawaka-

Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

NorthWood

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Plymouth

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-

Wawasee

New Prairie Classic Invitational
AAA

New Haven Invitational-Class
AAA

NLC Championship at Oxbow
Park

Sectional #10 at Elkhart
Regional #5 at Elkhart Central
Semi-State #3 at New Haven
State Finals at Terre Haute

018 - 045
016 - 047
025 - 031
015 - 050

4 0f 15
ppd. to 9/15
- 44202
016 - 047

019 - 042

028 - 029

4 of 26
50f 14
20f8
20f10

6 of 18
16 of 24



