## Northridge Cross Country Boys Varsity Girls Varsity

		<u>boys varsity</u>				GIFIS Varsity	
Aug 14	9:00	Hokum Karem at FW Snider	0 -100	Aug 14	6:00	Hokum Karem at FW Snider- Small Schools	
Aug 14	9:00	Vally Cross Kickoff Invitational	9 of 29	Aug 14	9:00	Vally Cross Kickoff Invitational	12 of 29
Aug 21	9:00	Huntington Invitational Hokum Karem at Penn	3 of 16 10 of 15	Aug 14 Aug 21	9:00	Huntington Invitational	2 of 15
Aug 28	9:15		36708 -	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen	44232 -
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen	36708 - 44259	Aug 31	3.30		44202
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Concord- Northridge	019 - 044	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Concord- Northridge	016 - 047
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Goshen- Northridge	029 - 028	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Goshen- Northridge	016 - 047
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Mishawaka- Northridge	021 - 040	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Mishawaka- Northridge	016 - 047
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- NorthWood	018 - 041	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- NorthWood	018 - 045
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- Plymouth	017 - 046	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- Plymouth	016 - 047
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- Warsaw	018 - 041	Aug 31	5:30	<b>NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge-Warsaw</b>	025 - 031
Aug 31	6:00	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- Wawasee	015 - 050	Aug 31	5:30	NLC Invite at Goshen Northridge- Wawasee	015 - 050
Sep 11	9:00	Concord Invitational	3 of 14	Sep 11	9:00	Concord Invitational	4 of 15
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw	36708 -	Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw	ppd. to 9/15
			44232	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw	- 44202
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord- Northridge	019 - 043	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord- Northridge	016 - 047
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Goshen- Northridge	029 - 027	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Goshen- Northridge	
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Mishawaka- Northridge	022 - 038	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Mishawaka- Northridge	
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- NorthWood	018 - 041	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- NorthWood	019 - 042
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- Plymouth	015 - 048	Sep 15	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- Plymouth	
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- Warsaw	024 - 033	Sep 15	6:00	<b>NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-Warsaw</b>	028 - 029
Sep 14	6:00	NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge- Wawasee	015 - 050	Sep 15	6:00	<b>NLC Invite at Warsaw Northridge-Wawasee</b>	
Sep 18	9:30	New Prairie Invitational Class AAA	1 of 28	Sep 18	9:30	New Prairie Classic Invitational AAA	4 of 26
Sep 25	9:00	New Haven Invitational-Class AAA	7 of 18	Sep 25	9:00	New Haven Invitational-Class AAA	5 of 14
Oct 02	9:00	NLC Championship at Oxbow Park	2 of 8	Oct 02	9:00	NLC Championship at Oxbow Park	2 of 8
Oct 09		Sectional #10 at Elkhart	2 of 10	Oct 09		Sectional #10 at Elkhart	
Oct 16		Regional #5 at Elkhart Central	2 of 10	Oct 16		Regional #5 at Elkhart Central	2 of 10
Oct 23		Semi-State #3 at New Haven	3 of 20	Oct 23		Semi-State #3 at New Haven	6 of 18
Oct 30		State Finals at Terre Haute	8 of 24	Oct 30		State Finals at Terre Haute	16 of 24